

CS No.408/20
Meenu Vs. Pinki

03.01.2022

Court proceedings through online Webex Meeting.

At 12.20 p.m.

Present : Sh. Hitesh Pandey, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Ankush Bansal, Ld. counsel for defendant no.2
along with defendant no.2.
Sh. Atul Sharma, Ld. counsel for defendant no.4.
At request, put up on 31.03.2022 for purpose fixed.

(Raghubir Singh)
Addl.DistrictJudge-01(East)
KKD/Delhi/03.01.2022