

CS NO.408/20
MEENU
Vs.
PINKI

31.03.2022

At 12:17 p.m.

Present : Mr. Purushottam Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the
plaintiff along-with plaintiff.

Mr. Ankush Bansal, Ld. Counsel for the defendant
No.2.

Ms. Jyoti Singh, Proxy counsel appearing for the
main counsel Mr. Mahesh Kumar Sharma on behalf
of defendant No.4.

Issue process on PF/RC/Copies/Dasti and through
Email/Whatsapp and other acceptable modes of services for
services of the remaining defendants, for **14.07.2022**. *Steps be
taken within a week.*

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/31.03.2022 (P)