

DHARMENDER KUMAR Vs. MADHU CHAUDHARY

27.07.2026

Present : Ms. Chitrakshi, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff through VC.
Sh. Brijesh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the defendant through VC.

At joint request, put up on **30.07.2026 at 3:00 PM.**

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/27.07.2026