

DHARMENDER KUMAR Vs. MADHU CHAUDHARY

30.07.2026

Present : Sh. Aashish Kumar Singh and Ms. Chitrakshi, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. Brijesh Kumar and Ashish Pasi, Ld. counsels for the defendant.

Arguments heard.

Put up for judgment on **31.07.2026**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/30.07.2026