

08.08.2026

Present: Sh. Aashish Kumar Singh, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff. (through VC)

At request of Ld. Counsel, put up for **final arguments** on **14.08.2026** at **02:00 PM**.

(Honey)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/08.08.2026_{ar}